Parish
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Chislehurst
Chislehurst
Collier Street
Dartford
Edenbridge
Gillingham
Greenhithe
High Brooms
Hoo

Ightham
Luton
Meopham
Sevenoaks
Snodland
Snodland
Southborough
Southborough
Speldhurst
Speldhurst
Strood
Tonbridge
Tonbridge
Tonbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Wateringbury

Community Hub
Living Well
Concert & Lunch
Dementia Café
Sewing & Coffee
Pop In Tea & Chat
Community Café
Community Café
Place of Welcome
Community Café
Chatty

Dementia Café
Chatty

Make Lunch in hols
Community Café
Vine Talk @Marco
Dementia Café
Open Door Coffee
Chatty

Place of Welcome
Tea on the Rec

Tea on the Rec Inside
Place of Welcome
Chatty

Chatty

Community Café
Global Café (Intl)
Memory Café/POW
In Church Hall

Day
Monday - Friday
1st Wednesday
First Thursday
Tuesday
2nd Wednesday
Monday - Friday
Daily
Wednesday
Wednesday
TBA
3rd Friday
Friday
School hols only
Friday
Friday
2nd/4th Wednesday
1st Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesdays in summer
1st Tuesday in winter
Tuesday
TBA
Monday
Daily
Tuesday
TBA
3rd Tuesday

Start

13.00
14.00
10.00
14.00
10.00

9.30
9.00

13.00

14.00

11.00
10.00
AM
10.30
AM
AM
9.00

15.00

8pm

10.30

End

16.00
12.00
16.00
14.00

11.30
13.00

15.00

16.00

13.30
12.00

12.30

11.30

16.00

10pm

12.00

Church
Holy Trinity
Christ Church
Christ Church
The Anunciation
St Margaret's Church

St Edmund King & Martyr

Bridges Café

St Augustine

St Marys

St Matthew

St Werburgh

St Peter's Church
Christ Church

St John

St Nicholas

Christ Church Hall
Christ Church Hall
St Thomas

St Thomas

St Marys

St Marys

St Francis
Tonbridge Parish
St Matts

St Stephen

St John

Christ Church

St John the Baptist

Address
Lennard Road
Broadway
Lubbock Road
High Street
Green Lane, Tonbridge
St Edmunds Road, Dartford
High Street
Rock Avenue
London Road
High Brooms Road, Tunbridge Wells
Church Street, Rochester
Fen Pond Road, Sevenoaks
Luton Road, Chatham
Wrotham Road, Meopham
Rectory Lane
Malling Road
Malling Road
Pennington Road, Tunbridge Wells
Pennington Road, Tunbridge Wells
Southfields
Southfields
Galahad Avenue

65 Southview Road, High Brooms
Waterloo Road

Ambherst Road

High Street

Tonbridge Road

Post Code
SE20 7LX
DA6 7BT
BR7 5JJ
BR7 5AQ
TN12 9RS
DA15ND
TN8 5AJ
ME7 5PW
DA9 9ND
TN4 9BW
ME3 9AL
TN159JD
ME4 5BT
DA13 0AA
TN13 1JA
ME®6 5QR
ME6 5QR
TN4 OSH
TN4 OSH
TN3 OPD
TN3 OPD
ME2 2YS

TN4 9BU
TN9 2SW
TN4 9LG
TN1 1UT
ME18 5PA
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