Parish	Community Hub	Day	Start	End	Church	Address	Post Code
Beckenham	Living Well	Monday - Friday			Holy Trinity	Lennard Road	SE20 7LX
Bexleyheath	Concert & Lunch	1st Wednesday	13.00		Christ Church	Broadway	DA6 7BT
Chislehurst	Dementia Café	First Thursday	14.00	16.00	Christ Church	Lubbock Road	BR7 5JJ
Chislehurst	Sewing & Coffee	Tuesday	10.00	12.00	The Anunciation	High Street	BR7 5AQ
Collier Street	Pop In Tea & Chat	2nd Wednesday	14.00	16.00	St Margaret's Church	Green Lane, Tonbridge	TN12 9RS
Dartford	Community Café	Monday - Friday	10.00	14.00	St Edmund King & Martyr	St Edmunds Road, Dartford	DA1 5ND
Edenbridge	Community Café	Daily			Bridges Café	High Street	TN8 5AJ
Gillingham	Place of Welcome	Wednesday	9.30	11.30	St Augustine	Rock Avenue	ME7 5PW
Greenhithe	Community Café	Wednesday	9.00	13.00	St Marys	London Road	DA9 9ND
High Brooms	Chatty	TBA			St Matthew	High Brooms Road, Tunbridge Wells	TN4 9BW
Ноо	Dementia Café	3rd Friday	13.00	15.00	St Werburgh	Church Street, Rochester	ME3 9AL
Ightham	Chatty	Friday			St Peter's Church	Fen Pond Road, Sevenoaks	TN15 9JD
Luton	Make Lunch in hols	School hols only			Christ Church	Luton Road, Chatham	ME4 5BT
Meopham	Community Café	Friday	14.00	16.00	St John	Wrotham Road, Meopham	DA13 OAA
Sevenoaks	Vine Talk @Marco	Friday			St Nicholas	Rectory Lane	TN13 1JA
Snodland	Dementia Café	2nd/4th Wednesday	11.00	13.30	Christ Church Hall	Malling Road	ME6 5QR
Snodland	Open Door Coffee	1st Monday	10.00	12.00	Christ Church Hall	Malling Road	ME6 5QR
Southborough	Chatty	Saturday	AM		St Thomas	Pennington Road, Tunbridge Wells	TN4 0SH
Southborough	Place of Welcome	Thursday	10.30	12.30	St Thomas	Pennington Road, Tunbridge Wells	TN4 0SH
Speldhurst	Tea on the Rec	Tuesdays in summer	AM		St Marys	Southfields	TN3 OPD
Speldhurst	Tea on the Rec Inside	1st Tuesday in winter	AM		St Marys	Southfields	TN3 OPD
Strood	Place of Welcome	Tuesday	9.00	11.30	St Francis	Galahad Avenue	ME2 2YS
Tonbridge	Chatty	TBA			Tonbridge Parish		
Tonbridge	Chatty	Monday	15.00	16.00	St Matts	65 Southview Road, High Brooms	TN4 9BU
Tonbridge	Community Café	Daily			St Stephen	Waterloo Road	TN9 2SW
Tunbridge Wells	Global Café (Intl)	Tuesday	8pm	10pm	St John	Amherst Road	TN4 9LG
Tunbridge Wells	Memory Café/POW	TBA			Christ Church	High Street	TN1 1UT
Wateringbury	In Church Hall	3rd Tuesday	10.30	12.00	St John the Baptist	Tonbridge Road	ME18 5PA